- Automatic machines
- Robots
- Automatic assembling lines
- Palletizers and Depalletizers
APPLICATIONS
Food & Beverage, Metalworking, Automotive,
Wood, Ceramics
INDUSTRIES

CS-A1-03-U-25 25 95ASE1210
CS-A1-03-U-50 50 95A252700
RECEIVER MAIN CONNECTOR LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
CS-A1-10-U-03 3 95A252720
CS-A1-10-U-05 5 95A252730
CS-A1-10-U-10 10 95A252740
CS-A1-10-U-15 15 95A252750
CS-A1-10-U-25 25 95A252760
CS-A1-10-U-50 50 95A252770
CASCADE CABLES
MODEL LENGTH (m) ORDER CODE
CS-F1-80-B-01 1 95A252840
CS-F1-80-B-005 0.5 95A252850